LBLP | ventiⒶRCH
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LBLP | ventiⒶRCH

LBLP | ventiⒶRCH
Ordering Guide1
Model Series Size (FT) Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Sensor Ready
LBLP
LED Backlit Panel
14
22
1x4
2x2
- V ventiⒶRCH 5 5-WATTselect:
20W/25W/30W/35W/40W
4 4-CCTselect:
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
/ [Blank]
SR
Non-Sensor Ready
Sensor Ready Port
24 2x4 5 5-WATTselect:
25W/30W/35W/40W/50W
CATALOG #:
LBLP - V 5 4 /
Options Guide2
EM Driver Motion Sensor Flange Kit Surface Mount Suspension Kit Step-Down Transformer
EM08 8W EM Driver / MSM
MSP
RM
MSM
/NLC
MSP
/NLC
Microwave Bi-Level
PIR Bi-Level
Remote Control
 (for bi-level
sensor)
blueⒶRCH™
Microwave Sensor
blueⒶRCH™
PIRSensor
/ F14
F22
F24
1x4
2x2
2x4
/ S14
S22
S24
1x4
2x2
2x4
/ SUSPN14
SUSPN22
SUSPN24
1x4
2x2
2x4
/ 325 480V—>277V
Step-Down
Transformer
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES #:
/ / / / /
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us